
1001

1015

100.00%08.06.01                     0.00 25,800.00 25,800.00

93.69%

93.69%

97.45%

6,624.00

351,370.11

6,205.96

97.63%359,899.80

334,099.80 325,570.11

6,205.966,624.00

10.09.02 6,624.00

333,199.80

08.06.01 333,199.80

6,624.00



1041

08.01.01 9,000.00 7,715.80

81,840.00

5,294.30

100.00%

1,931,986.47

93.86%

68.62%

98.38%

99.31%1,139,967.20

81,840.00

118,446.1007.02.02 118,446.10

08.01.01 1,139,967.20

08.01.01 81,840.00

1,707,848.70

111,168.12

1,132,155.63

1,963,722.20



0.00

100.00%

08.01.01

08.01.01 27,725.30

40,081.00 74.11%

93.86%

100.00%

6,869.00 100.00%

24,340.00

27,725.30 27,725.30

118,446.1007.02.02 118,446.10

08.01.01 14,707.00

111,168.12

0.00

24,340.00 24,340.00

08.01.01 6,869.00 6,869.00

08.01.01 54,081.00 54,081.00



100.00%

08.01.01 100.00%

0.00 13,360.00

13,022.20

08.01.01 0.00

13,022.20 13,022.20

13,360.00

8,251.20

14,707.00

2,867.20

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

6,869.00 100.00%

2,867.20

8,251.20

08.01.01

14,707.000.0008.01.01

08.01.01

0.00

08.01.01 6,869.00 6,869.00



100.00%

08.01.01 0.00 34,924.30 34,924.30 100.00%

46,283.01

157,000.00

47,898.00

08.01.01 0.00

100.00%

8,251.20

99.52%

100.00%

08.01.01 5,000.00

08.01.01

08.01.01 157,000.00

5,000.005,000.00

100.00%

46,507.60

8,251.20

150,770.00

100.00%

08.01.01 0.00 150,770.00

08.01.01 0.00 47,885.00 47,885.00

157,000.00



1045

1115

90.88%

87.13%

08.01.01 3,724.30

100.00%

240,582.13

4,023.69

4,419.52

91.83%

100.00%

91.19%

100.00%

892,344.20

08.04.01 170,129.50

09.03.02 34,072.20

265,840.50

1,040,573.30

1,006,501.1009.03.02

08.01.01 4,228.60

144,871.13

4,419.60

166,272.90

4,023.70

1,015,931.30

981,859.10

34,072.20

261,983.90

926,416.15

34,071.95



1148

99.67%

99.72%

626,195.30

100.00%

99.98%626,311.00

100.00%

87.13%

1,380,790.82

87,711.00

1,384,626.30

2,063,777.00

09.05.01

08.04.01

08.04.01

08.04.01

09.05.01

8,000.00

170,129.50

2,070,528.70

87,711.00

2,070,528.70

8,000.00

144,871.13166,272.90

87,711.00

1,384,626.30

626,311.00

8,000.00



1163

6,939.20

76,959.0077,447.50

626,195.30 99.98%

100.00%

100.00%

61.34%

94.14%

99.70%

99.37%

626,311.00

7,244.00

77,745.80

35,811.60

211,929.10

4,443.48

09.05.01

35,811.60

229,387.90

6,960.00

16,535.80

09.05.01

09.05.01

08.01.01

08.01.01

09.05.01

6,960.00

225,119.50

626,311.00

16,535.80

7,244.00

16,535.80

35,811.60



19,379.00 10,773.40 55.59%

16,700.00

5,969.80

76,959.00

08.01.01 20,349.90

4,975.00 4,630.40 4,630.4008.01.01 100.00%

77,447.50

6,959.20

16,945.30 16,700.00

19,243.60 19,243.60 100.00%

100.00%

19,574.70

85.78%

99.37%77,745.8008.01.01

7,000.0008.01.01

08.01.01

08.01.01



693.60 100.00%08.01.01 700.00 693.60

5,910.30 100.00%

08.01.01 9,335.00 8,886.00 8,886.00 100.00%

08.01.01 6,028.10 5,910.30

19,379.00 10,773.40 55.59%

28,773.40 27,309.20 27,309.20 100.00%08.01.01

08.01.01 20,349.90

08.01.01 31,000.70 90.05%27,914.6031,000.70


